Position
Ff-Instr, Physical Ed

Ff-Instr, Kinesiology

Ff-Instr, Physical Ed

Ff-Instr, Physical Ed

Ff-Instr, Physical Ed

Nx-Dpt Chair, Kinesiology/Pe

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Other Positions Held

Fe-Cext, Intrcolleg Athl,
Fo-Intercoll Athletics,
Fr-Lab Inst, Physical Ed,
-No-Athletics Inst

Cs-Comm Services
Presenter, Fe-Cext,
Intrcolleg Athl, Fo-
Intercoll Athletics, Fr-
Lab Inst, Physical Ed

Fe-Cext, Intrcolleg Athl,
Fo-Sac Exer Sci
Intercoll Athl, Fr-Sac
Exer Sci Intercoll Athl

Fo-1Eshe Instructor, Fr-
Sac Exer Sci Intercoll
Athl

Fo-Fire Technology
Instructor, Fr-Lab Inst,
Physical Ed

Nf-Reassigned Time,
Ff-Instr, Adapted Pe,
Fo-Lab Inst, Adapted
Pe, Fr-Lab Inst,
Adapted Pe, -No-
Othrnon-Inst/Rt

Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor, Ni-
Reassigned Time Su/In,
Nx-Reasign Time
Events Hrly

Fi-Kinesiology

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community

Instructor, Ni-Instructor College District

Reassigned, Nx-
Reasign Time Events
Hrly

Department

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Total Wages

$140,202

$137,914

$120,081

$119,898

$117,745

$110,312

$39,536

$38,494



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Pe Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Pe Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Fp-Kinesiology Instructor

Cs-Comm Services
Presenter, Fi-
Kinesiology Instructor,
Ni-Reassigned Time
Su/In, Nx-Reasign Time
Events Hrly

Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor, Ni-
Reassigned Time Su/In,
Nx-Reasign Time
Events Hrly

Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor, Ni-
Reassigned Time Su/In,
Nx-Reasign Time
Events Hrly

Fi-Fire Academy
Instructor, Nx-Reasign
Time Events Hrly

Cs-Coaching Assistant,
Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor, Nx-Reasign
Time Events Hrly

Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor
Cs-Coaching Assistant,
Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor
Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor
Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor

Fi-Kinesiology
Instructor

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac

$36,649

$29,806

$23,469

$20,887

$19,576

$8,975

$7,787

$7,671

$6,091

$4,257

$3,016

$1,803



21. Cs-Instructional Associate Rancho Santiago Community  Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac $45
College District



