	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ff-Instr, Physical Ed	Fe-Cext, Intrcolleg Athl, Fo-Intercoll Athletics, Fr-Lab Inst, Physical Ed, -No-Athletics Inst	College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$140,202
2.	Ff-Instr, Kinesiology	Cs-Comm Services Presenter, Fe-Cext, Intrcolleg Athl, Fo- Intercoll Athletics, Fr- Lab Inst, Physical Ed	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$137,914
3.	Ff-Instr, Physical Ed	Fe-Cext, Intrcolleg Athl, Fo-Sac Exer Sci Intercoll Athl, Fr-Sac Exer Sci Intercoll Athl	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$120,081
4.	Ff-Instr, Physical Ed	Fo-1Eshe Instructor, Fr- Sac Exer Sci Intercoll Athl	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$119,898
5.	Ff-Instr, Physical Ed	Fo-Fire Technology Instructor, Fr-Lab Inst, Physical Ed	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$117,745
6.	Nx-Dpt Chair, Kinesiology/Pe	Nf-Reassigned Time, Ff-Instr, Adapted Pe, Fo-Lab Inst, Adapted Pe, Fr-Lab Inst, Adapted Pe, -No- Othrnon-Inst/Rt	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$110,312
7.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Fi-Kinesiology Instructor, Ni- Reassigned Time Su/In, Nx-Reasign Time Events Hrly	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$39,536
8.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Fi-Kinesiology Instructor, Ni-Instructor Reassigned, Nx- Reasign Time Events Hrly	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$38,494

_					+
9.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Cs-Comm Services Presenter, Fi- Kinesiology Instructor, Ni-Reassigned Time Su/In, Nx-Reasign Time Events Hrly	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$36,649
10.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Fi-Kinesiology Instructor, Ni- Reassigned Time Su/In, Nx-Reasign Time Events Hrly	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$29,806
11.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Fi-Kinesiology Instructor, Ni- Reassigned Time Su/In, Nx-Reasign Time Events Hrly	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$23,469
12.	Fp-Kinesiology Pe Instructor	Fi-Fire Academy Instructor, Nx-Reasign Time Events Hrly	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$20,887
13.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Cs-Coaching Assistant, Fi-Kinesiology Instructor, Nx-Reasign Time Events Hrly	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$19,576
14.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Fi-Kinesiology Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$8,975
15.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Cs-Coaching Assistant, Fi-Kinesiology Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$7,787
16.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Fi-Kinesiology Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$7,671
17.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Fi-Kinesiology Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$6,091
18.	Fp-Kinesiology Pe Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$4,257
19.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor	Fi-Kinesiology Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$3,016
20.	Fp-Kinesiology Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$1,803

21	. Cs-Instructional Associate	Rancho Santiago Community	Kinesiology-Phys Educat - Sac	\$45
		College District		